
 

Election: 2018 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Kendall County
Date: 2018-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 72920
Ballots Cast: 15327
Voter Turnout: 21%
Active Precincts: 84

Candidate: JUAN R. THOMAS (DEM)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
ST.CNTRL.COMMITTEEMAN-11TH DIST. 1059 53.27

Contest: ST.CNTRL.COMMITTEEMAN-11TH DIST.

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BRISTOL 11 73 54.48
BRISTOL 12 71 63.39
NA AU SAY 2 69 47.92
OSWEGO 29 61 55.96
NA AU SAY 4 60 51.28
OSWEGO 4 59 52.68
OSWEGO 30 59 61.46
OSWEGO 7 56 60.87
OSWEGO 8 52 49.06
OSWEGO 34 52 59.77
NA AU SAY 3 50 48.54
OSWEGO 23 49 62.03
BRISTOL 14 49 52.69
NA AU SAY 5 47 49.47
OSWEGO 19 45 57.69
OSWEGO 9 44 55
OSWEGO 15 34 61.82
OSWEGO 12 33 48.53
OSWEGO 18 28 48.28
OSWEGO 5 25 43.86
OSWEGO 1 17 37.78
OSWEGO 6 14 38.89
OSWEGO 14 12 37.5
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